PDI{I:A CHESTERFIELD COUNTY CONNECT WEST

Chesterfield Connect buses are wheelchair
A D A accessible and welcomes service animals only.
For more information, call us at (843) 665-2227

1| McBee Town Hall 8:00AM |11:00 AM |2:30 PM
2 | Sandhills Pharmacy 8:02AM |11:02AM |2:32 PM
o 01 = JEFFERSON 3| McBee Elementary School 8:04AM_[11:04AM_|2:34 PM
o Eva“ss‘ 4 5 4 [ McBee High School 8:06 AM |11:06 AM | 2:36 PM
X - 5 Dollar General 8:07AM | 11:07AM | 2:37 PM
c,ot\“e" St o @D 6 [ W. Poplar Ave. & N. 5th St. 8:10AM |11:10AM |2:40 PM
o [ Hmh St. 7 | W. Maple & S. 5th St. 811AM |11:11AM | 2:41 PM
® \l\GG‘ego‘ o e 8| S. 6th St. & W. Cedar Ave. 8:16 AM [11:16 AM | 2:46 PM
e % W5 9 | Sandhill Telephone C0-0P 8:34AM [11:34AM |3:04 PM
& 2 & 10 | Jefferson Town Hall 8:35AM |[11:35AM | 3:05 PM
pe S i 11| Winter Oak Apartments 8:36 AM [11:36 AM | 3:06 PM
PAGELAND 5 3 12 | Dollar General 8:37AM | 11:37AM | 3:07 PM
; i ¢ 13 | Sandhills Medical Pharmacy 8:39AM |11:39AM | 3:09 PM
e 14 | Memorial Library 8:41AM |11:41AM [3:11 PM
15 | Northeastern Technical College Pageland |8:53 AM |11:53 AM |3:23 PM
16 | KJ's Market 8:55AM |11:55AM |3:25 PM
17 | Pageland Library 8:56 AM | 11:56 AM | 3:26 PM
18 | Pageland Court Clerk 8:58 AM |11:58 AM | 3:28 PM
PAGE LAN D 19 [ W. Evans St. & N. Elm St. 9:01 AM (12:01 PM |3:31 PM
20 | First Citizens Bank 9:03AM |12:03PM |3:33 PM
21 | Pageland Town Hall 9:07 AM |12:07 PM | 3:37 PM
22 | Oak Terrace Apartments 9:10AM |12:10 PM | 3:40 PM
23 | Page Square Apartments 9:11AM |12211PM | 3:41 PM
24 | KJ's Market 9:15AM |12:15PM |3:45 PM
s fes

o A
s 24 | KJ's Market 9:30AM |1:00PM [ 4:00 PM
23 | Page Square Apartments 9:33AM | 1:03PM 4:03 PM
McBEE 22 | Oak Terrace Apartments 9:34 AM | 1:04 PM 4:04 PM
J E F F E R so N 21 | Pageland Town Hall 9:35AM [1:05PM | 4:05 PM
20 | First Citizens Bank 9:37 AM |1:07 PM 4:07 PM
19 [ W. Evans St. & N. Elm St. 9:39AM (1:09PM | 4:09 PM
18 | Pageland Court Clerk 9:42AM |1:12PM | 4:12 PM
17 | Pageland Library 9:44 AM |1:14 PM 4:14 PM
Chesterfield County Connect 16 | KJ's Market 9:45AM |1:15PM | 4:15PM
15 | Northeastern Technical College Pageland |9:46 AM |1:16 PM | 4:16 PM
East and West 14 | Memorial Library 9:55AM |1:25PM | 4:25 PM
Run Monday, Wednesday 13 | Sandhills Medical Pharmacy 9:57 AM | 1:27PM | 4:27 PM
- 12 | Dollar General 9:59 AM | 1:29 PM 4:29 PM
and Frlday 11 | Winter Oak Apartments 10:00 AM | 1:30 PM 4:30 PM
. 10 | Jefferson Town Hall 10:02 AM | 1:32PM | 4:32 PM
Demand Response for Patrick 9 | Sandhill Telephone C0-OP 10:04 AM [ 1:34PM | 4:34 PM
and Cash to Cheraw will be 8|S. 6th St. & W. Cedar Ave. 10:02 AM [1:52 PM | 4:52 PM
o 7 [W. Maple & S. 5th St. 10:23 AM | 1:53 PM 4:53 PM
available Tuesday and Thursday. 6 | W. Poplar Ave. & N. 5th St. 10:28AM | 1:58 PM__ | 4:58 PM
- 5 [ Dollar General 10:32 AM | 2:02 PM 5:02 PM
To schedule Demand Response Services call us at 2| McBee High School 1034 AM | 204 PM | 5:02 PM
843-665-2227 Ext.2. Riders must call 24 Hours in 3 | McBee Elementary School 10:36 AM | 2:06 PM | 5:06 PM
advance for schedu[[ng and avai[abi[ify 2 | Sandhills Pharmacy 10:38 AM | 2:08 PM | 5:08 PM
1| McBee Town Hall 10:40 AM | 2:10 PM 5:10 PM

[{e]VIZIN/-\YIl ext. 2 or visit us online at www.pdrta.org.

How to Ride

+ You may catch a ride on the Chesterfield
Connect from a designated stop, or you
may stand at a safe location along the
route, WAVE at the driver and the bus will
stop to pick you up.

+ Please arrive at your bus stop 5 minutes
prior to the posted time.

+ Please make the front seats available to
elderly or disabled passengers.

+ Please take a seat as quickly as possible.
Do not move around on a moving bus.

« When you wish to exit the bus please give
your driver adequate notice. Pull the bell
cord at least one block before your stop.

+ After you exit, NEVER cross the street in
front of the bus.

DOWNLOAD OUR APP!

While on the GO, be in the know.
Track YOUR bus Live!

#_  Available on the

¢ App Store

D GET IT ON
?" Google Play

www.PDRTA.org
843.665.2227 Ext. 2




PDI{”I;A CHESTERFIELD COUNTY CONNECT EAST

FIRST AND LAST RUN OF THE DAY

@ PAGELAND

Y
3/062

PAGELAND

MT. CROGHAN

CHESTERFIELD

CHERAW

\ S’
§
Main g g""}
& \,\
/)
Q'?’ //el'ss
g
& =~
A
o\ RUBY
j r/w'ma”/lye
MT. CROGHAN
CHERAW

%

DOLLAR TREE

CHESTERFIELD

Walmart >,<.

..............

YOUR
HERE

Contact PDRTA
for more information.

INFO@QPDRTA.ORG
843-665-2227

PDRY

1 | Northeastern Technical College 7:55 AM | 5:06 PM
2 [ Walmart 8:00AM |5:13PM
3 [ Pecan Commons Apartments 8:12AM |5:18 PM
4 | Dizzy Gillespie Community 8:15AM |5:21 PM
1 | Northeastern Technical College 11:00AM |2:30 PM
2 [ Walmart 8:15AM |11:.04AM |2:34 PM
3 | CareSouth 8:26 AM |11:15AM |2:45PM
4 | Chesterfield Apartments 8:28AM |11:17AM | 2:47 PM
5 [ Chesterfield County Courthouse 8:31AM |11:20AM | 2:50 PM
6 | Piggly Wiggly 8:35AM |11:24 AM |2:54 PM
7 | Dollar Tree Chesterfield 8:36 AM |11:25AM | 2:55 PM
8 | Sandhills Medical Foundation 8:42AM |11:31 AM |3:01 PM
9 | Stevenson Ave. & Deaton St. 8:44AM |11:33AM | 3:03 PM
10 | Mt. Croghan Dollar General 8:48AM |11:37AM | 3:07 PM
11 | Taylor St and Rivers St (Mt. Croghan) | 8:51 AM |11:40AM | 3:10 PM
12 | Mt. Croghan Town Hall 8:53AM |11:42AM |3:12PM
13 | Food Lion 9:05AM |11:54AM | 3:24 PM
14 | Pageland Family Pharmacy 9:08 AM |11:57 AM | 3:27 PM
15 | Pigg St. & Pigg St. Ext. 9:10AM |11:59AM | 3:29 PM
16 | Dollar Tree 9:12AM |12:01 PM |3:31 PM
17 | Pageland Place Apartments 9:14AM |12:03PM |3:33PM
18 | E. Godfrey St & N. Sycamore St 9:17AM |12:06 PM | 3:36 PM
19 [ W. Sewell St & N. Sycamore St 9:18 AM |12:07 PM | 3:37 PM
20 [ KJ's Market 9:22AM |12:11PM | 3:41 PM
20 [ KJ's Market 9:30 AM | 1:00 PM 4:00 PM
19 [ W. Sewell St & N. Sycamore St 9:33AM |1:03 PM 4:03 PM
18 | E. Godfrey St & N. Sycamore St 9:34 AM | 1:04 PM 4:04 PM
17 | Pageland Place Apartments 9:38 AM | 1:08 PM 4:08 PM
16 | Dollar Tree 941 AM |1:11 PM 4:11 PM
15 | Pigg St. & Pigg St. Ext. 9:42AM |1:12 PM 4:12 PM
14 | Pageland Family Pharmacy 9:44AM |1:14 PM 4:14 PM
13 | Cato Street & Ingram Street 9:45AM |1:15PM 4:15 PM
12 | Mt. Croghan Town Hall 9:56 AM | 1:26 PM 4:26 PM
11 | Taylor St and Rivers St (Mt. Croghan) | 9:58 AM | 1:28 PM 4:28 PM
10 | Mt. Croghan Dollar General 10:00 AM | 1:30 PM 4:30 PM
9 | Sandhills Medical Foundation (Ruby) |10:04 AM | 1:34 PM 4:34 PM
8 | Stevenson Ave. & Deaton St. 10:06 AM | 1:36 PM 4:36 PM
7 | Dollar Tree Chesterfield 10:12AM | 1:42 PM 4:42 PM
6 | Piggly Wiggly 10:13AM | 1:43 PM 4:43 PM
5 [ Chesterfield County Courthouse 10:16 AM | 1:46 PM 4:46 PM
4 | Chesterfield Apartments 10:20 AM | 1:50 PM 4:50 PM
3 | CareSouth 10:23 AM | 1:53 PM 4:53 PM
2 [ Walmart 10:33 AM | 2:03 PM 5:03 PM
1 | Northeastern Technical College 10:36 AM | 2:06 PM 5:06 PM

Chesterfield Connect buses are wheelchair
AD A accessible and welcomes service animals only.
For more information, call us at (843) 665-2227

INEEIVIZNIYYEll ext. 2 or visit us online at www.pdrta.org.




